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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 11/01/2016 6:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 11/02/2016 7:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 11/04/2016 7:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 11/07/2016 6:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 11/08/2016 9:30 am 7th & 8th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 11/09/2016 6:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 11/10/2016 7:30 am 7th & 8th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 11/11/2016 6:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 11/14/2016 5:00 pm 7 Red Boys Basketball vs Southcrest (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 11/15/2016 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 11/16/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 11/17/2016 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 11/18/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 11/21/2016 10:00 am 7th Grade Boys Basketball Practice-Optional Open Gym Practice Gym
Tue 11/22/2016 10:00 am 7th Grade Boys Basketball Practice-Optional Open Gym Practice Gym
Mon 11/28/2016 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 11/28/2016 4:00 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Brownfield (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 11/29/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 11/30/2016 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 12/01/2016 4:00 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs MCHS (Home) Lion's Den
Thu 12/01/2016 7:30 pm 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 12/02/2016 TBD 7th Boys Basketball Practice Cancelled Practice Gym
Mon 12/05/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 12/05/2016 5:45 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Denver City (Away) WILLIAM G GRAVITT JR HIGH
Tue 12/06/2016 TBD 7th Boys Basketball NO PRACTICE!! Practice Gym
Wed 12/07/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 12/08/2016 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 12/09/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 12/12/2016 4:00 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Lamesa (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 12/13/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 12/14/2016 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 12/15/2016 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 12/16/2016 TBD 7th Boys Basketball Practice Cancelled TBA
Mon 01/09/2017 4:00 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Seminole (Home) Lion's Den
Thu 01/12/2017 5:15 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball-Seminole Tourney (Away) SEMINOLE J H
Sat 01/14/2017 11:30 am 7th Red Boys Basketball-Seminole Tourney (Away) SEMINOLE J H
Thu 01/19/2017 5:15 pm 7th Navy Boys Basketball-Seminole Tourney (Away) SEMINOLE J H
Fri 01/20/2017 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
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Mon 01/23/2017 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 01/23/2017 6:15 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Brownfield  (Away) BROWNFIELD MIDDLE
Tue 01/24/2017 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 01/25/2017 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 01/26/2017 TBD 7th Boys Basketball NO Practice!! Practice Gym
Thu 01/26/2017 5:30 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs MCHS (Away) Midland Christian School
Fri 01/27/2017 8:00 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 01/30/2017 6:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 01/30/2017 4:00 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Denver City (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 01/31/2017 7:30 am 7th Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 02/02/2017 7:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 02/07/2017 7:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 02/09/2017 7:30 am 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Mon 02/13/2017 6:15 pm 7th Red Boys Basketball vs Seminole (Away) SEMINOLE J H


